A== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER
855 SOUTH 500 WEST * SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

2017 05 24 08 29 02
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME

091906 DATE:
03031

05-24-17
KIPP AND CHRISTIAN,

PAGE # 5
P.C.

TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY
SER
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

521-3773 03031

GIVE TO

VICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT

0317-53
0317-54
0317-55
0317-56
031757
0317-58
0317-59
0317-60
0317-61
0317-62
0317-63
0317-64
0317-65

170516
170516
170516
170516
170516
170516
170516
170516
170516
170516
170516
170516
170516

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

016ITR
016ITS
O1l6ITT
01l6ITU
01l6ITV
01l6ITW
016ITX
0l6ITY
016ITZ
016TUO
0l6IU1
016IU2
016IU3

*kk*k** CONTINUED NEXT PAGE ****%%x%



